
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 250.0 0

2 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 240.0 0

3 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 158.2 230.0 0

4 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 157.0 225.0 0

5 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 164.0 215.0 0

6 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 162.0 205.0 0

7 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 164.0 205.0 0

8 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 164.9 205.0 0

9 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 162.8 200.0 0

10 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 200.0 0

11 Vincent Mosiman Lyndon High School 159.0 150.0 0

12 Carl  Sargent Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 145.0 0

13 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 135.0 0

14 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 100.0 0

15 Moises Madrid Turner High School 162.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 158.2 405.0 0

2 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 164.0 375.0 0

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 345.0 0

4 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 315.0 0

5 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 157.0 300.0 0

6 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 164.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 162.0 285.0 0

8 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 285.0 0

9 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 164.9 275.0 0

10 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 162.8 260.0 0

11 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 245.0 0

12 Carl  Sargent Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 220.0 0

13 Vincent Mosiman Lyndon High School 159.0 205.0 0

14 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 135.0 0

15 Moises Madrid Turner High School 162.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 235.0 0

2 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 235.0 0

3 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 225.0 0

4 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 164.0 215.0 0

5 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 158.2 205.0 0

6 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 162.8 205.0 0

7 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 164.0 185.0 0

8 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 164.9 185.0 0

9 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 157.0 175.0 0

10 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 175.0 0

11 Carl  Sargent Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 160.0 0

12 Vincent Mosiman Lyndon High School 159.0 150.0 0

13 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 90.0 0

14 Moises Madrid Turner High School 162.0 0 0

15 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 162.0 0 0



Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 158.2 840.0 10

2 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 820.0 8

3 Cord Perry Oskaloosa High School 164.0 795.0 6

4 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 163.0 790.0 4

5 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 720.0 2

6 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 157.0 700.0 1

7 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 164.0 695.0 0

8 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 162.8 665.0 0

9 Genesis Mendez LV Pioneers 164.9 665.0 0

10 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 555.0 0

11 Carl  Sargent Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.0 525.0 0

12 Vincent Mosiman Lyndon High School 159.0 505.0 0

13 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 162.0 490.0 0

14 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 157.0 325.0 0

15 Moises Madrid Turner High School 162.0 0 0


